
St. Clair Public School - ISD 75 - School Board Members

Member Email Address Phone Number Committee's 2024 Term

Jillian Cousins, Chair jcousins@stclaircyclones.org 507-469-8149

Administration Negotations; 

Advisory Board; Exit Interviews; 

MSBA Legislative Rep.; MVED Rep.; 

St. Clair PTO Liasion; Teacher 

Negotiations; Community Education 

Lisason

01/01/2023 – First Monday, January 2027

Connie Johns, Vice Chair cjohns@stclaircyclones.org 507-327-6115

Administration Negotations; 

Advisory Board; City Council Liasion; 

Continuing Education/ Credit 

Approval; Teacher Negotiations

01/01/2023 – First Monday, January 2027

Mick Rasmussen, Clerk mrasmussen@stclaircyclones.org 507-340-3418
Paraprofessional Negotiations; 

Teacher Negotiations 
01/01/2021 – First Monday, January 2025

Karen Hauser, Treasurer khauser@stclaircyclones.org 507-469-9410

Administration Negotiations; Meet & 

Confer; MSBA Legislative Rep.; 

Paraprofessional Negotiations; St. Clair 

GIFTS Foundation Liasion; 

Transportation Negotiations

01/01/2021 – First Monday, January 2025

Sara Quast, Director squast@stclaircyclones.org 507-304-3535

Continuting Education/ Credit 

Approval; Meet & Confer; MN High 

School League Rep.; Paraprofessional 

Negotiations; Transportation 

Negotiations

01/01/2021 – First Monday, January 2025

Ben Stover, Director bstover@stclaircyclones.org 507-508-4033

Athletic Backers Liasion; Exit 

Interviews; Transportation 

Negotiations; Schedule C

01/01/2023 – First Monday, January 2027
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